
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 27-28, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  550.2251

51 A. Stroupe  450.8702

28 R. Dungey  350.8963

338 J. Lawrence  451.1304

48 T. Canard  251.3975

20 J. Grant  451.5576

341 N. Izzi  251.6037

58 K. Cunningham  351.7918

57 R. Sipes  451.9179

577 M. Davalos  251.99110

30 J. Weimer  552.08311

3 M. Brown  252.09212

99 W. Hahn  352.10813

509 A. Miller  352.11514

36 K. Chisholm  552.21315

116 R. Morais  352.29916

41 M. Goerke  352.36517

38 A. McFarlane  352.44418

122 D. Reardon  252.47319

114 J. Brayton  552.54720

82 J. Moss  452.62621

178 P. Nicoletti  552.68822

35 B. Tickle  252.68923

45 R. Kiniry  552.72224

52 M. Lemoine  352.73225

187 S. Borkenhagen  452.78126

123 B. Metcalfe  252.84927

256 B. Johnson  452.85728

131 R. Beat  453.01529

86 M. Willard  553.14730

157 S. Hackley  253.22931

395 B. Ritter  453.31632

71 K. Keylon  553.33533

412 L. Kilbarger  253.41734

978 B. Brower  353.59835

816 R. Meyer  553.90736

888 H. Meyer  253.95137

424 C. Castloo  254.13338

156 W. Browning  254.73339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 A. Stroupe  530.3101

1 R. Villopoto  230.3312

28 R. Dungey  330.5133

341 N. Izzi  430.7604

36 K. Chisholm  430.7735

38 A. McFarlane  230.8146

48 T. Canard  430.8187

20 J. Grant  630.8438

52 M. Lemoine  330.8619

122 D. Reardon  330.90610

30 J. Weimer  530.92511

41 M. Goerke  330.93912

577 M. Davalos  230.96513

3 M. Brown  231.03414

338 J. Lawrence  531.08415

57 R. Sipes  431.12716

58 K. Cunningham  531.17917

86 M. Willard  331.21918

116 R. Morais  331.27619

99 W. Hahn  231.29220

71 K. Keylon  631.31321

35 B. Tickle  331.33522

82 J. Moss  431.35223

395 B. Ritter  231.46424

509 A. Miller  231.47025

114 J. Brayton  531.49026

45 R. Kiniry  231.55927

157 S. Hackley  231.60928

123 B. Metcalfe  131.64029

256 B. Johnson  231.69730

178 P. Nicoletti  231.81331

412 L. Kilbarger  231.85532

187 S. Borkenhagen  432.14133

978 B. Brower  332.18234

131 R. Beat  432.24235

424 C. Castloo  232.26936

816 R. Meyer  232.41237

156 W. Browning  332.43438

888 H. Meyer  132.61639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  450.7951

1 R. Villopoto  550.8312

577 M. Davalos  151.3443

20 J. Grant  651.4074

51 A. Stroupe  651.4155

341 N. Izzi  551.5486

41 M. Goerke  351.7457

28 R. Dungey  351.7828

122 D. Reardon  451.8409

58 K. Cunningham  551.89010

38 A. McFarlane  251.99511

57 R. Sipes  452.10912

52 M. Lemoine  552.18413

338 J. Lawrence  652.23514

36 K. Chisholm  452.25615

30 J. Weimer  552.32216

178 P. Nicoletti  552.35417

35 B. Tickle  252.40118

99 W. Hahn  552.48319

114 J. Brayton  552.49120

3 M. Brown  452.50121

509 A. Miller  352.62022

116 R. Morais  352.63323

82 J. Moss  352.71524

123 B. Metcalfe  452.73925

71 K. Keylon  252.78426

86 M. Willard  252.85127

45 R. Kiniry  252.93628

256 B. Johnson  252.98429

131 R. Beat  653.21030

157 S. Hackley  353.29031

412 L. Kilbarger  253.35532

395 B. Ritter  253.38033

187 S. Borkenhagen  453.39134

816 R. Meyer  553.60435

978 B. Brower  253.70336

156 W. Browning  254.06137

888 H. Meyer  354.37138

424 C. Castloo  354.87339
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